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Schedule of Basic Nuclear Engineeing I 2020 
 Date Contents Assignment Deadline of  

homework report  
submission by OCW-i 

1 June 26 (Fri) Nuclear Energy 
 

Assinment Q1 June 29 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

2 July 3 (Fri)  Nuclear Fission 
 

Assinment Q2 July 6 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

3 July 10 (Fri) Nuclear Fission Chain Reaction  
 

Assinment Q3 July 13 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

4 July 17 (Fri) Criticality of Nuclear Reactor 
 

Assinment Q4 July 20 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

5 July 24 (Fri) Core Burnup  
 

Assinment Q5 July 27 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

6 July 31 (Fri) Nuclear Reactor Design 
 

Assinment Q6 August 3 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

7 August 7 (Fri)  Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station Accident  
 

Final assignment August 10 (Mon), 5 p.m. 

Lecture by Zoom, Time: 13:30-15:10 
The students need to submit the reports of homework by OCW-i by the deadline. 
 
 


